
 4,821

 3,782

601

80

381

55

58

542

415

87

95

63

189

262

168

21

87

9

68

63

319

62

157

586

448

5

5

－

 4,399

 3,448

542

70

337

51

55

507

386

75

85

55

168

236

154

20

79

8

60

57

297

59

147

537

410

4

4

－

368

296

51

10

42

4

3

33

25

11

7

5

19

23

12

1

7

－

7

5

19

3

9

40

32

－

－

－

54

38

8

－

2

－

－

2

4

1

3

3

2

3

2

－

1

1

1

1

3

－

1

9

6

1

1

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 345,822,527

 261,133,447

 45,616,513

 6,906,837

 28,729,113

 4,572,036

 2,309,755

 26,697,669

 21,674,599

 7,408,744

 7,248,924

 5,529,918

 16,432,271

 23,635,729

 10,361,464

 1,522,825

 6,198,149

 1,979,721

 6,576,309

 5,800,093

 18,419,803

 3,519,383

 9,993,592

 46,113,459

 37,074,353

 1,501,268

 1,471,121

 30,147

 186,054,342

 141,812,647

 22,982,767

 3,593,151

 15,322,852

 2,487,933

 2,023,555

 17,000,217

 11,812,073

 3,839,230

 3,234,924

 1,548,720

 7,400,261

 10,574,272

 6,254,254

 977,425

 3,561,299

 417,321

 3,640,905

 2,488,993

 12,451,567

 3,161,183

 7,039,745

 24,338,821

 19,535,606

 367,268

 337,121

 30,147

 95,796,820

 76,292,150

 12,443,181

 3,313,686

 11,823,261

 2,084,103

 286,200

 7,969,452

 4,860,026

 2,746,014

 1,854,000

 1,209,198

 5,814,510

 8,634,957

 2,225,670

 545,400

 1,671,600

－

 1,662,984

 1,421,100

 3,364,761

 358,200

 2,003,847

 10,206,803

 9,297,867

－

－

－

 63,474,925

 42,715,540

 10,190,565

－

 1,583,000

－

－

 1,728,000

 5,002,500

 823,500

 2,160,000

 2,772,000

 3,217,500

 4,426,500

 1,687,500

－

 965,250

 1,527,750

 1,188,000

 1,890,000

 2,603,475

－

 950,000

 11,567,835

 8,057,550

 1,134,000

 1,134,000

－

 496,440

 313,110

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 194,040

－

－

 34,650

 84,420

－

－

－

－

－

 183,330

－

－

－

 總　　　　　　　計

 　臺　　 灣　　 省

 　　臺　　北　　縣

 　　宜　　蘭　　縣

 　　桃　　園　　縣

 　　新　　竹　　縣

 　　苗　　栗　　縣

 　　臺　　中　　縣

 　　彰　　化　　縣

 　　南　　投　　縣

 　　雲　　林　　縣

 　　嘉　　義　　縣

 　　臺　　南　　縣

 　　高　　雄　　縣

 　　屏　　東　　縣

 　　臺　　東　　縣

 　　花　　蓮　　縣

 　　澎　　湖　　縣

 　　基　　隆　　市

 　　新　　竹　　市

 　　臺　　中　　市

 　　嘉　　義　　市

 　　臺　　南　　市

 　臺　　 北　　 市

 　高 　　雄　 　市

 　金 　馬  地　 區

 　　金　　門　　縣

 　　連　　江　　縣

 中華民國96年 5月

 中華民國99年 5月 6日

 勞工保險實計現金給付－按給付種類、地區別分（職業災害）

 單位：件、元

 總　　　　　計  傷　　病　　給　　付  殘　　廢　　給　　付  本　　人　　死　　亡  失　　蹤　　津　　貼
 地　　區　　別

 件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額

編製


