## 勞工保險實計現金給付—按給付種類、地區別分(職業災害)

中華民國96年 5月 單位:件、元

			_	中華民國96年 5月												单位:件、兀	
地	ព្រះ	別	總		計	傷	病	給 付	殘	廢	給 付	本	人	死 亡	失 蹤	津 貼	
			件 數	t	金 額	件	數	金 額	件	數	金 額	件	數	金 額	件 數	金 額	
總		計	4	4,821	345,822,527		4,399	186,054,342		368	95,796,820		54	63,474,925	-	496,440	
臺	灣	省	(	3,782	261,133,447		3,448	141,812,647		296	76,292,150		38	42,715,540	-	313,110	
臺	北	縣		601	45,616,513		542	22,982,767		51	12,443,181		8	10,190,565	-	-	
宜	蘭	縣		80	6,906,837		70	3,593,151		10	3,313,686		-	-	-	-	
桃	園	縣		381	28,729,113		337	15,322,852		42	11,823,261		2	1,583,000	-	-	
新	竹	縣		55	4,572,036		51	2,487,933		4	2,084,103		-	-	-	-	
苗	栗	縣		58	2,309,755		55	2,023,555		3	286,200		-	-	-	-	
臺	中	縣		542	26,697,669		507	17,000,217		33	7,969,452		2	1,728,000	-	-	
彰	化	縣		415	21,674,599		386	11,812,073		25	4,860,026		4	5,002,500	-	-	
南	投	縣		87	7,408,744		75	3,839,230		11	2,746,014		1	823,500	-	-	
雲	林	縣		95	7,248,924		85	3,234,924		7	1,854,000		3	2,160,000	-	-	
嘉	義	縣		63	5,529,918		55	1,548,720		5	1,209,198		3	2,772,000	-	-	
臺	南	縣		189	16,432,271		168	7,400,261		19	5,814,510		2	3,217,500	-	-	
高	雄	縣		262	23,635,729		236	10,574,272		23	8,634,957		3	4,426,500	-	-	
屏	東	縣		168	10,361,464		154	6,254,254		12	2,225,670		2	1,687,500	-	194,040	
臺	東	縣		21	1,522,825		20	977,425		1	545,400		-	-	-	-	
花	蓮	縣		87	6,198,149		79	3,561,299		7	1,671,600		1	965,250	-	-	
澎	湖	縣		9	1,979,721		8	417,321		-	-		1	1,527,750	-	34,650	
基	隆	市		68	6,576,309		60	3,640,905		7	1,662,984		1	1,188,000	-	84,420	
新	竹	市		63	5,800,093		57	2,488,993		5	1,421,100		1	1,890,000	-	-	
臺	中	市		319	18,419,803		297	12,451,567		19	3,364,761		3	2,603,475	-	-	
嘉	義	市		62	3,519,383		59	3,161,183		3	358,200		-	-	-	-	
臺	南	市		157	9,993,592		147	7,039,745		9	2,003,847		1	950,000	-	-	
臺	北	市		586	46,113,459		537	24,338,821		40	10,206,803		9	11,567,835	-	-	
高	雄	市		448	37,074,353		410	19,535,606		32	9,297,867		6	8,057,550	-	183,330	
金	馬地	D <sub>B</sub>		5	1,501,268		4	367,268		-	-		1	1,134,000	-	-	
金	門	縣		5	1,471,121		4	337,121		-	-		1	1,134,000	-	-	
連	江	縣		-	30,147		-	30,147		-	-		-	-	-	-	

中華民國99年 5月 6日編製